Benefits of Membership

- UAS special event discounts including the annual Spring Auction and popular 101 Continuing Education series.
- Free UAS e-mail account.
- Weekend rental of recreation equipment, such as kayaks, at the Auke Bay Campus.
- Eligibility to join the UAS recreation center, valid with Platinum level (\$100) membership and above. See http://www.uas.alaska.edu/juneau/rec/ membership for details.

When you join Friends of Egan Library, you get special benefits!



Special pin showing your support of the Egan Library

- Reserved seating at Evening at Egan events in the Egan Library
- Exclusive invitation to an annual "UAS Community Author's Reception"
- Exclusive invitation to annual workshops and "behind the scenes" tours of the library
- Invitation to review books withdrawn from the collection prior to donation
- Recognition of your status as a Friend on display in the Egan Library and on the Egan Library website

Supporting higher education makes a difference.

Contributions to the Alumni Association support UAS scholarships and events.



We welcome comments and suggestions regarding the UAS Alumni Association.

UAS Alumni Association 11120 Glacier Hwy. Juneau, AK 99801 alumni@uas.alaska.edu (907) 796-6569 www.uas.alaska.edu/alumni

Mission Statement:

UASAA is an open membership organization whose purpose is to serve as a vital connection between the alumni and the university. The UASAA communicates and advocates the goals and programs of UAS, and fosters a continuous sense of community by establishing relationships and networking among alumni.

Friends of Egan Library



Chapter of Alumni & Friends of the University of Alaska Southeast

Membership Application



Friends of Egan Library's Mission:

As an affinity group of the UASAA associated with the UAS Egan Library, the Chapter's purpose is to plan community events in support of the Egan Library mission and define potential fundraising opportunities for continued strong support of the library mission.

Membership Form

Birthdate(s) Name(s)

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone - Home/Work:

F-mail.

Employer(s):

Title(s):

Please check as many as apply:

Current / Former

- Supporter & Friend of University
- **Degree Recipient**
- **Certificate Recipient**
- □ Student Π

□ Faculty

- □ Staff
- □ Administration
- □ Regent
- Campus Council Member

Graduates: Please enter year(s) of graduation & programs below:

UAS Alumni & Friends Membership Levels See membership benefits on back

- Regular Membership \$35 / year individual \$50 / year couple \$60 / year family (two adults plus all children 18 & under)
- Platinum Individual Membership \$100 / year
- Lifetime Membership \$450 Individual/\$650 Couple
- Already a member? Check here, and complete the Friends section below!

Friends of Egan Library Membership

See membership benefits on back

Friends of Egan Library Membership \$15/year (in addition to UASAA membership)

Form of Payment

- Check payable to UASAA
- VISA or Mastercard (also available online!)

Card No.: _____

Exp Date: _____

Signature

Name on Card

Thank you for your support!

Send this form and your payment to:

UAS Alumni & Friends Association 11120 Glacier Hwy. Juneau, AK 99801-8697

or call the office to pay by credit card

E-mail:	alumni@uas.alaska.edu
Phone:	(907) 796-6569
Fax:	(907)-796-6295

How to request your UAS Alumni e-mail account

(please allow 2 weeks for processing):

Current dues-paying alumni at the regular membership level (\$35) or above have the opportunity to obtain a UAS alumni e-mail address for one year. Also enables continued access to UASonline for UAS graduates for one year.

Yes! Please set up or continue my UAS e-mail account.

I agree to follow UA Board of Regents' policy governing the appropriate use of information resources (P02.07.010).

Date of Birth	,	/	/		

Last 5 of your Social Security Number
(required ONLY for free e-mail account by UAS Informa-
tion Services):

Current UAS username / UAS ID No. (if any)